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IRB00004408 . Dr. Nannette Lugo cienti |.c _ nannette.lugo@upr.edu
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7. Dr. Maria Ramos Scientific Y maria.ramos5@upr.edu
8. Mrs. Maria San Martin Scientific Y maria.sanmartin@upr.edu
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1. Mrs. Brenda Carrucini Non-Scientific Y brenda.carrucini@upr.edu
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3. Dr. Iris Catala Scientific Y iris.catala@upr.edu
4. Mrs. Mariroan Sellés Non-Scientific Y mariroan.selles@upr.edu
IRB #3: 5. Dr. Vanessa E. Rodriguez Scientific Y vanessa.rodriguez13@upr.edu
IRB00004409 6. Mrs. Amarilys Santiago Scientific Y amarilys.santiago@upr.edu
7. Dr. Eliel Melén Non-Scientific Y eliel.melon@upr.edu
8. Dr. Yailis M. Medina Scientific Y yailis.medina@upr.edu
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